P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

     U.S. EPA PM-2.5 Equivalent Monitor: EQPM0609-183
Continuous Particulate Monitor, Model 5014i Beta
Ordering Information
Model 5014i Beta
Choose from the following confi gurations/options
to customize your own Model 5014i Beta
1. Voltage options:
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (with China power cord)
2. Tube options:
H = Extended tube assembly (6')
       Includes SS tube union and tefl on ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B = Tripod & extended tube assembly (6')
       Includes SS tube union and tefl on ferrule
Your Order Code: Model 5014i - __  __  __  __  __
To maintain optimal product performance, you need immediate access to experts worldwide, as well as priority status when your air quality equipment needs repair or
replacement. We offer comprehensive, fl exible support solutions for all phases of the product life cycle. Through predictable, fi xed-cost pricing, our services help protect
the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your Thermo Scientifi c air quality products.
3. Inlet  options:
C = TSP with bug screen
E = PM-10 USEPA
T = PM-10 Traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
4. Optional I/O:
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board
      4-20mA outputs - 6 channels,
      0-10V inputs - 8 channels
5. Mounting Hardware:
A = Bench mounting (standard)
B = Ears & handles, EIA (optional)
C = Ears & handles, Retrofi t
Included:
Heated sample tube (1m)•